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Kilpailut → Viikkokisat → Simpsiö

2021 2022 2023 Parikisat 2024 Sum

 Junior < 18      

1 Veeti Ojanen 203 155 642 538 1538

2 Veikko Luoma 305 710 436 295 1746

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Teemu Ylinen, samuel siren 174 174

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Pekka Timonen 65 142 72 65 344

 Junior < 18      

1 Juuso Lehto 363 534 339 579 1815

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Tomi Saukkosaari 70 273 65 206 614

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Veikko Luoma, Jere Kirsilä 113 113

2 Roni Rajala, Samu Kangas 116 116

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Juha Kivikangas 150 415 211 132 908

 Junior < 18      

1 Aleksi Sarkaranta 153 665 73 891

2 Samuli Ventola 163 295 139 597

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Aatu Harju, sami sjöblom 116 116

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Juhani Rimpeläinen 76 442 155 75 748

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Pekka Timonen, Marko Nygård 56 56

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Kalle Kujamäki, Eppu Mastomäki 57 57

 Junior < 18      

1 Roni Rajala 812 675 517 2004

2 Onni Mäläskä 86 66 152

3 Leo Berg 77 138 215

4 Roope Reinikainen 90 73 163

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      
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1 Veikko Luoma 305 710 436 295 1746

2 Juuso Lehto 363 534 339 579 1815

3 Aatu Harju 71 74 68 213

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Jere Hautamäki, juho salo 120 120

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Juha-Pekka Häkkinen 74 147 71 292

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Antti-Pekka Manninen, Jami-Petteri Haarala 62 62

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Severi Vuorela, Ilmari Vainionpää 57 57

 Junior < 18      

1 Ilmari Hakala 87 153 240

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Topi Ikola, Veikko Västinsalo 58 58

 Junior < 18      

1 Verneri Sankelo 238 62 300

2 Joona Aho 147 155 302

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Veeti Ojanen, Eetu kleemola 58 58

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Leevi Ylinen 76 207 130 413

 Junior < 18      

1 Iiro Peltoluhta 300 66 366

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Pentti Pitkäranta 74 222 75 371

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Jani Syrjänen, Ville Jokisuu 58 58

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Aaro Kari 161 157 69 387

 Junior < 18      

1 Lauri Oja 173 75 248

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Juha-Pekka Häkkinen, Tero Nyrhilä 62 62
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 Rating alle 1800      

1 Niklas Reinikainen, Topi Ikola 59 59

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Matti Knuuttila 549 323 133 1005

 Junior < 18      

1 Jesse Perämäki 230 139 369

2 Niklas Reinikainen 158 154 312

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Mika Saari 72 69 141

 Junior < 18      

1 Veeti Noponen 171 81 252

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Janne Fränti 74 66 140

 Junior < 18      

1 Leevi Ikola 243 77 320

2 Jere Hautamäki 432 434 866

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Marko Nygård 74 68 142

 Junior < 18      

1 Aaro Ojala 790 148 938

2 samuel siren 503 572 1075

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Timo Alalantela 138 68 206

2 Aleksi Saviniemi 134 207 341

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Henri Härkönen, Iiro Härkönen 62 62

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Jukka S 73 148 221

 Rating alle 1800      

1 ‎Verneri Sankelo, Veeti Noponen 59 59

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Juho Yli-Hakala, patrik tegelberg 64 64

 Junior < 18      

1 Topi Ikola 498 662 1160
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2 Jussi Hautala 505 76 581

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Jere Hautamäki, juho salo 120 120

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Juho Kangas, Kalle Kangas 64 64

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Tapio Tuomaala 72 151 223

 Junior < 18      

1 juho salo 824 625 1449

2 Eelis Laulumaa 62 62

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Lauri Kähkönen 65 65

 Junior < 18      

1 Joona Tuomela 63 63

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Jani Lampela 69 69

2 Henri Lemponen 439 71 99 609

 Rating alle 1750      

1 Henri Lemponen, Jaakko Palomäki 125 125

      

1 Kasperi Koskela, Matti Herttua 111 51 162

 Junior < 18      

1 teemu ylinen 66 66

      

1 Lasse Pajala, Teemu Ylinen 53 53

 Junior < 18      

1 Paavo Tuomela 67 67

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Joni Karvinen 71 71

 Junior < 18      

1 Jere Kirsilä 71 71

2 Jussi Lammassaari 74 74

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Toni Pyhälä 72 72
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 Junior < 18      

1 severi kilponen 75 75

2 Roni Pitkäjärvi 76 76

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Sami HJ Saarela 74 74

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Aleksi Sarkaranta, Eero Ylisaari 60 60

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Aki Tuomaala 76 76

2 Pekka Priuska 77 77

3 Tommi Prusti 464 75 71 610

 Junior < 18      

1 Santtu Kujala 76 76

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Niko Rantavuori, Osmo Rossi 61 61

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Ville Nikkari 438 719 75 1232

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Aatu Mäki, Eelis Rintamäki 62 62

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Tuomas Luoma 264 389 428 1081

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Aleksi Saviniemi, Kari Juhani Koskinen 63 63

 Junior < 18      

1 Tuukka Linna 77 77

2 Onni Riipi 78 78

2 Atte Kivelä 78 78

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Hannu Huhtamäki 70 394 464

 Junior < 18      

1 Jere Koski 81 81

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Mikko Mäkipernaa 198 271 469

2 Satu Kara-Arosarka 93 85 178
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 Rating alle 1800      

1 juho salo, Leevi Ikola 63 63

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Otto Hauhtonen 143 369 512

 Junior < 18      

1 Akseli Ala-Honkola 82 82

2 Iivari Ala-Honkola 83 83

2 Elias Ämmälä 83 83

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Veikko Luoma, Juuso Lehto 63 63

      

1 Roni Rajala, samuel siren 56 56

 Junior < 18      

1 Teo Hietakangas 84 84

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Jaakko Palomäki 420 349 769

 Junior < 18      

1 konsta koskiniemi 86 86

2 Joona Tanhuamäki 147 147

3 Lauri Hernesaho 89 89

4 Rasmus Kekola 90 90

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Joona Isosomppi 77 77

 Junior < 18      

1 Toivo Barbuto 93 93

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Aapo Ylimäki, Eetu Kleemola 63 63

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Jere Kekola 78 78

 Junior < 18      

1 teemu 213 213

2 Samu Kangas 218 218

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Iiro Peltoluhta, Lauri Kalliokoski 124 124
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 Junior < 18      

1 Axeli Kulmala 99 99

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Gler Too 78 78

2 Niko Sulkakoski 81 81

 Junior < 18      

1 aapo peltola 222 222

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Jyri Junnikkala 143 143

1 Verneri Niemistö 143 143

3 Elias Rautava 145 145

 Junior < 18      

1 Joona Finnilä 104 104

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Juho Kallio, Teemu Pihlajamäki 64 64

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Niko Kinnunen 150 150

 Junior < 18      

1 Veikko Västinsalo 168 168

2 Lukas Friman 112 112

3 jaakko salo 177 177

4 Tuukka Kallio 369 369

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Matias Vistinmäki, Severi Isokangas 65 65

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Jesper Kärnä 226 226

 Junior < 18      

1 Onni Pennala 258 258

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Henri Lemponen, Jaakko Palomäki 125 125

2 Ilmari Vainionpää, Joona Rajala 65 65

 Junior < 18      

1 Aapo Ylimäki 264 264

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      
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1 Tero Yli-Pelkonen 783 76 DNF

 Junior < 18      

1 Juho Ranta-Maunus 235 235

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 900)      

1 Kalle Kujamäki 75 604 354 129 DNS

 Rating alle 1800      

1 Niko Sulkakoski, Kari Sulkakoski 67 67

 Avoin      

1 Ville Kankaanpää 193 537 171 63 964

2 Kasperi Koskela 253 426 247 184 1110

3 olavi koivunen 128 365 436 185 1114

4 Pekka Timonen 65 142 72 65 344

5 Timo Liljamo 132 132 260 185 709

6 Niko Nikkinen 77 150 75 67 369

7 Tomi Saukkosaari 70 273 65 206 614

8 Lasse Pajala 252 585 397 319 1553

9 Lasse Nikkari 393 695 703 309 2100

10 Juha Kivikangas 150 415 211 132 908

11 Juhani Rimpeläinen 76 442 155 75 748

12 Veeti Ojanen 203 155 642 538 1538

13 Kalle Kujamäki 75 604 354 129 1162

14 Veikko Luoma 305 710 436 295 1746

15 Juuso Lehto 363 534 339 579 1815

16 Aatu Harju 71 74 68 213

17 Veikka Ylipelkonen 140 65 70 275

18 Tino Luoma 139 78 68 285

19 Tommi Alatalo 70 190 270 530

20 Konsta Hietala 73 323 75 471

21 Juha-Pekka Häkkinen 74 147 71 292

22 Leevi Ylinen 76 207 130 413

23 Pentti Pitkäranta 74 222 75 371

24 Aaro Kari 161 157 69 387

25 Matti Knuuttila 549 323 133 1005

26 Aleksi Sarkaranta 153 665 73 891
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27 Henri Lemponen 439 71 99 609

28 Tommi Prusti 464 75 71 610

29 Joonas Ijas 730 660 378 1768

30 Ville Nikkari 438 719 75 1232

31 Tuomas Luoma 264 389 428 1081

32 Roni Rajala 812 675 517 2004

33 Kasperi Koskela, Matti Herttua 111 51 162

34 Topi Kuusisto 54 125 179

35 Joonatan Mäkinen 121 64 185

36 Henri Koivunen 59 67 126

37 Juha Puusti 69 125 194

38 Kaapo Kankaanpää 67 73 140

39 Marko Nygård 74 68 142

40 Jani Alanko 75 69 144

41 Timo Alalantela 138 68 206

42 Mikko Sompinmäki 140 68 208

43 Leo Berg 77 138 215

43 Severi Vuorela 143 72 215

45 Jussi Pitkäranta 212 66 278

46 Aleksi Saviniemi 134 207 341

47 Jukka S 73 148 221

48 Hannu Huhtamäki 70 394 464

49 Jirko Silvonen 392 135 527

50 Mikko Mäkipernaa 198 271 469

51 Jukka Murtonen 159 75 234

52 Satu Kara-Arosarka 93 85 178

53 Verneri Sankelo 238 62 300

54 Matti Herttua 409 206 615

55 Otto Hauhtonen 143 369 512

56 Jaakko Palomäki 420 349 769

57 Teemu Ylinen 637 438 1075

58 Tero Yli-Pelkonen 783 76 859

59 samuel siren 503 572 1075

60 Timo Liljamo, Matti Knuuttila 110 110
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61 Topi Kuusisto, Lasse Nikkari 51 51

61 Roni Rajala, Veeti Ojanen 51 51

63 Ville Kankaanpää, Severi Vuorela 52 52

63 Teemu Ylinen, Leevi Ylinen 52 52

63 Tommi Alatalo, Lasse Nikkari 52 52

63 Ville Kankaanpää, Topi Kuusisto 52 52

67 Teemu Ylinen, samuel siren 174 174

68 Tero Yli-Pelkonen, Lasse Pajala 53 53

69 Kasperi Koskela, Ville Kankaanpää 54 54

69 Ville Kankaanpää, Matti Herttua 54 54

71 Timo Liljamo, Joonas Ijas 55 55

72 Kasperi Koskela, Jaakko Palomäki 54 54

73 samuel siren, Teemu Ylinen 55 55

74 Roni Rajala, Juuso Lehto 55 55

75 samuel siren, Jussi Hautala 55 55

76 Juuso Hirvelä, Jani Syrjänen 56 56

76 Veeti Ojanen, Juuso Lehto 56 56

76 Pekka Timonen, Konsta Aho 56 56

76 Lasse Nikkari, Tommi Alatalo 56 56

76 Matti Knuuttila, Timo Liljamo 56 56

76 Miikka Vuorenmaa, Leevi Antila 56 56

76 Janne Fränti, Juha Puusti 56 56

83 Otto Hauhtonen, Konsta Hietala 57 57

83 Veeti Ojanen, Aapo Ylimäki 57 57

85 Jazz Saarimaa, Eetu Kuronen 58 58

85 Tero Yli-Pelkonen, Matti Knuuttila 58 58

85 Jirko Silvonen, Tommi Prusti 58 58

85 Kalle Kujamäki, Lasse Nikkari 58 58

89 Lasse Pajala, Joonas Ijas 59 59

89 Otto Hämäläinen 59 59

91 Lasse Nikkari, Ville Nikkari 58 58

92 Onni Mäläskä, Tuukka Haapa-Aho 60 60

92 Aaro Tuomela 60 60

94 Veikko Luoma, Aatu Harju 61 61
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94 Lasse Pajala, Kalle Kujamäki 61 61

94 Petteri Pärmi 61 61

94 Aleksi Saviniemi, jere salo 61 61

94 Roni Rajala, Teemu Ylinen 61 61

94 Ville Välimäki, Eetu Juntunen 61 61

100 Jaakko Palomäki, Tommi Alatalo 62 62

100 Miikka Lamminaho _, mikko lamminaho 62 62

102 Ari Latva-Koivisto 63 63

102 Jasper Parkkari 63 63

102 Alexandr Garbali 63 63

105 Juha Sippola 64 64

105 Jimmi Ekola 64 64

105 Pasi Lehtonen 64 64

105 Kalle Antila, Aapo Kangas 64 64

109 Harri Paavola 65 65

109 Henri Lemponen, Tero Yli-Pelkonen 65 65

109 Tuomas Luoma, Jani Kangasniemi 65 65

109 Eetu Ritari 65 65

113 Eemeli Rosing 66 66

113 Severi Tuominen 66 66

113 Rasmus Lampela 66 66

113 Miko Kostamo 66 66

113 Jaakko Leimola 66 66

113 Miikka Harju 66 66

113 Elias Ådjers 66 66

120 Lari Hiirikoski 67 67

120 Elja Ronkainen 67 67

120 Janne sinisalmi 67 67

120 Ville Karvala 67 67

124 Lauri Uusisalo 68 68

125 Eemeli Maunuksela 128 128

126 Aapo Penttilä 68 68

127 Matias Hakala 128 128

128 Eemil Söderlund 68 68
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128 Benjami Kujala 68 68

128 Jarkko Koskela 68 68

128 Mikko Hytönen 68 68

132 Jyri Taipale 69 69

133 Tommi Varsaluoma 70 70

133 Atte Pellonpää 70 70

135 Valtteri Louko 71 71

136 Leevi Antila 129 129

137 Jani Haapanen 71 71

138 Veli-pekka Peltola 72 72

138 Mikko Kujanpää 72 72

140 Miikka Metsälä 73 73

140 ‎Verneri Sankelo 73 73

140 Jussi Ylimäki 73 73

143 Petri Paukku 74 74

143 Raido Perve 74 74

145 anttoni lemponen 135 135

146 Karri Stevander 76 76

146 Jere Takamaa 76 76

146 Toivo Rintamäki 76 76

146 Teemu Hautala 76 76

150 Miska Alatalo 77 77

150 Sampo Sankelo 77 77

150 Konsta Aho 77 77

153 Taneli Koski 138 138

154 Jussi Kattelus 78 78

155 Lauri Tietäväinen 79 79

156 Marten Orav 80 80

157 Jani Toivonen 139 139

158 Aatu Mäki 142 142

158 Henri Härkönen 142 142

160 Verneri Niemistö 143 143

160 Jyri Junnikkala 143 143

162 Konsta Lehtimäki 210 210
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163 Teemu Pihlajamäki 270 270

164 Lassi Hahto 271 271

165 Santeri Yliselä 154 154

166 Teemu Syrjälä 217 217

167 Juho Kallio 159 159

168 Jani m k Alanen 160 160

169 Aapo Ylimäki 264 264

170 Timo Rantanen 218 218

171 Eemil Mäkelä 388 388

172 Samuli Ventola 163 295 139 597

 Harrastelijat (Metrixrating alle 1800)      

1 Veikko Luoma, Jere Kirsilä 113 113

2 teemu ylinen, samuel siren 54 54

3 Jussi Pitkäranta, Pentti Pitkäranta 56 56

4 Hannu Huhtamäki, Topias Tervasmäki 57 57

4 Timo Liljamo, Niko Kangasluoma 57 57

4 Henri Lemponen, Tommi Alatalo 57 57

4 Roni Rajala, Iiro Peltoluhta 57 57

8 Matias Hietamäki, Aapo Kangas 59 59

9 Juha-Pekka Häkkinen, Juha Kivikangas 60 60

10 Iiro Härkönen, Henri Härkönen 61 61

11 juho salo, Jere Hautamäki 62 62

12 Aki Haatainen, Tuisku Haatainen 63 63

13 Tuomas Luoma, Matteus Luoma 77 77

 Junior <=15      

1 Onni Mäläskä 86 66 152

2 Leo Berg 77 138 215

3 Lassi Mäkinen 78 82 160

4 Roope Reinikainen 90 73 163

5 Touko Sinisalmi 90 85 175

6 Jesse Perämäki 230 139 369

7 Niklas Reinikainen 158 154 312

8 Mico Pohjonen 86 179 265

9 Jere Hautamäki 432 434 866
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10 Topi Ikola 498 662 1160

11 Jussi Hautala 505 76 581

12 juho salo 824 625 1449

13 Elias Rajala 60 60

14 Kalle Huhdankoski 61 61

15 Saku Syrjälä 66 66

16 Konsta Pelkkikangas 79 79

17 Joona Perälä 84 84

18 Oskari Koivisto 85 85

19 Tuukka Haapa-Aho 206 206

20 Veikko Västinsalo 168 168

 Harrastelijat <900      

1 Juha Kivikangas 150 415 211 132 908

2 Juhani Rimpeläinen 76 442 155 75 748

3 Kalle Kujamäki 75 604 354 129 1162

4 Veikko Luoma 305 710 436 295 1746

5 Juuso Lehto 363 534 339 579 1815

6 Juha-Pekka Häkkinen 74 147 71 292

7 Leevi Ylinen 76 207 130 413

8 Pentti Pitkäranta 74 222 75 371

9 Aaro Kari 161 157 69 387

10 Samuli Ventola 163 295 139 597

11 Henri Lemponen 439 71 99 609

12 Tommi Prusti 464 75 71 610

13 Ville Nikkari 438 719 75 1232

14 Tuomas Luoma 264 389 428 1081

15 Janne Fränti 74 66 140

16 Mika Saari 72 69 141

17 Tapio Tuomaala 72 151 223

18 Jukka Murtonen 159 75 234

19 Iiro Peltoluhta 300 66 366

20 Matti Herttua 409 206 615

21 Teemu Ylinen 637 438 1075

21 samuel siren 503 572 1075
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23 sami sjöblom 70 70

23 Niko Kinni Kinnunen 70 70

25 Markus Nuolikoski 71 71

26 Matias Hietamäki 72 72

27 Eric Kälkäjä 73 73

28 Eelis Rintamäki 74 74

29 Aatu Mäki 142 142

30 Konsta Lehtimäki 210 210

31 Teemu Syrjälä 217 217

32 Samu Kangas 218 218

33 matias kangaskoski 222 222

34 Timo Rantanen 218 218

35 Eemil Mäkelä 388 388

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2155611
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2155625
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2517227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2572561
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2918251
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2234876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2155621
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2155615


Kilpailut → Viikkokisat → Simpsiö • 22.11.2024 05:22 (16)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2234876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2155621
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2155615

